VINGA Paso Smash Burger Press
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MEET THE PASO SMASH BURGER PRESS, A MUST-HAVE FOR
PERFECT SMASH BURGERS AND MORE. CRAFTED FROM
PREMIUM STAINLESS STEEL WITH AN FSC® CERTIFIED ASH
WOOD HANDLE, IT ENSURES COMFORT AND DURABILITY. ITS 11
CM DIAMETER IS IDEAL FOR EVENLY GRILLED BURGERS,
PRESSED SANDWICHES, OR CRISPY BACON.
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Vinga
Stainless steel
FSC® wood
brown

728

CO2 Engraving
228

228

Gift box
8.5X11.3X11.3
36X24X35.5
24
8205510000
CHN

2.28

Outdoor
Barbecue

BSCI



