## **VINGA Paso Smash Burger Press**



MEET THE PASO SMASH BURGER PRESS, A MUST-HAVE FOR PERFECT SMASH BURGERS AND MORE. CRAFTED FROM PREMIUM STAINLESS STEEL WITH AN FSC® CERTIFIED ASH WOOD HANDLE, IT ENSURES COMFORT AND DURABILITY. ITS 11 CM DIAMETER IS IDEAL FOR EVENLY GRILLED BURGERS, PRESSED SANDWICHES, OR CRISPY BACON.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
SECONDARY MATERIAL	FSC® wood
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	728
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	228
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	228
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	8.5X11.3X11.3
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	36X24X35.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	24
INTRACODE	8205510000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	2.28
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Outdoor
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Barbecue
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI